Swim the Lake Festival 2025

Bib
44
52
100
49
56
57
50
103
46
98
43
101
53
42
51
55
102
62
41
48
47
104
58
59
60
99
97
95
61
45

Firstname
Tracy
Claire
Sarah
Laura
Natasha
Ellie
Shemane
Sheron
Lucinda
Tiffany
Suzy
Annastazia
Luiza
Nicky
Heather
Zara
Janice
Jodi

Lisa
Clare
Tiffany
Jane
Sarah
Elaine
Wendy
Alexandra
sue

Anya
Ginette
Leanne

Lastname Teamname

Marsh

Lockwood Bodyworks

Naish Brighton Dolphin SC
Salt

Oke

Whittingtor Brighton Dolphin SC
Murtagh

Boddy

3km Open Swim - Female

Distance Category

3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
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Potten Horsham Amphibians Triathlo 3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
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Time
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DNF

INTERIM RESULTS



Swim the Lake Festival 2025 3km Open Swim - Female INTERIM RESULTS

94 Christine  Brooks Eastbourne Sea Swimmers  3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female Female DNF
96 Susan Douglas  Tuff Fitty Triathlon Club 3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female Female DNF



